
 
 

Corliss Ave N – East Branch Pipe Replacement 
Bid No. 5906 

 
June 30, 2010 

 
Awarded to: Archer Construction 

 

Company Name Bid Amount 

Archer Construction $178,151.50 
Kar-Vel Construction $178,207.50 
Buno Construction $190,745.00 
Kamins Construction $194,349.04 
B&B Utilities and Excavating $201,557.00 
Utility Systems, Inc. $206,545.00 
Evergreen Landscape & Const. $232,238.05 
Taylor's Excavators $241,776.50 

 


